
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Grantham 3 2 - 2 Nomads 3 Wed 9 Oct 24 19:30 LV
Grantham 3 1½ - 2½ Gambit 6 Wed 16 Oct 24 19:30 LU
Ashfield 4 2 - 2 Grantham 3 Wed 13 Nov 24 19:45 LV
Grantham 3 4 - 0 Ashfield 3 Wed 27 Nov 24 19:30 LV
West Nottingham 3 1 - 3 Grantham 3 Tue 3 Dec 24 19:30 LV
Grantham 3 2½ - 1½ West Bridgford 3 Wed 11 Dec 24 19:30 OU
West Bridgford 3 0 - 0 Grantham 3 Mon 13 Jan 25 19:30 OU
Nomads 3 0 - 0 Grantham 3 Mon 3 Feb 25 19:30 OU
Grantham 3 0 - 0 West Nottingham 3 Wed 5 Mar 25 19:30 OU
Grantham 3 0 - 0 Ashfield 4 Wed 19 Mar 25 19:30 OU
Ashfield 3 0 - 0 Grantham 3 Wed 2 Apr 25 19:45 OU
Gambit 6 0 - 0 Grantham 3 Tue 22 Apr 25 19:30 OU


